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o Contract Spending || Contract Contract . Original Contract
Department/Facility Number C::;::::: to Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
College of Agriculture and Conjc racts Not
. T000498 $0.00 $0.00/01/01/2015 |12/31/2019 |CONTRACT ADDED IN ERROR, WRONG |[Subject to OSC 02/01/2016
Technology at Cobleskill )
Pre-Audit
College of Environmental Contracts Not
. T000885 $0.00 $0.0009/01/2015 1109/30/2019 |BUCT-BEIJING UNIVERSITY OF CHE Subject to OSC 07/13/2018
Science & Forestry .
Pre-Audit
Community
Department of Economic 111 6906 $0.00 $0.00(04/01/2016 [03/31/2017 |Additonal TDO- RTDC Projects Fund 01/21/2021
Development (Member
Initiative)
Division of Science, FACULTY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
Technology and Innovation |C060076 $0.00 $0.00/10/01/2008 |04/30/2011 |[NYSTAR TO DED MERGER Grant 09/04/2009
(NYSTAR) TRANSACTION 22000GR001
Division of Science, NYS CTR ENGINEER DESIGN AND
Technology and Innovation |C060103 $0.00 $0.00/04/01/2008 |04/30/2011 |INDUST INNOV NYSTAR TO DED Grant 11/30/2011
(NYSTAR) MERGER TRANSACTION 22000GZ001
Division of Science, CENTERS FOR ADVANCED
Technology and Innovation [C050062 $0.00 $0.0011/01/2007 04/30/2011 |TECHNOLOGY (CAT) NYSTAR TO DED Grant 11/29/2011
(NYSTAR) MERGER TRANSACTION 22000GR001
|Departrnent of State C1001844 $0.00 $0.0004/01/2019 |06/16/2021 |Independent Redistricting Commission Grant 02/02/2021
Office For People with L ConF racts Not
S T024507 $0.00 $0.00/02/01/2014 |06/30/2016 |Validity study no cost ext BIP Subject to OSC 02/21/2014
Developmental Disabilities :
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Department of Health T35312GG $0.00 $0.0003/01/2020 03/02/2020 |T35312GG, RF SUNY Downstate Subject to OSC 02/06/2020
Pre-Audit




New York State Energy Contracts Not
Research and Development |CC00568 $1.00 $0.00(10/01/1982 03/31/2021 |PA Filed Contract - Modification for FY 17/18 ||Subject to OSC 09/20/2017
Authority Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Victim Services, Office of | TIDMH2017 $1,072.48| $1,072.48/|07/01/2017 |07/31/2017 ||Boot Camp Training 07/2017 Subject to OSC 02/14/2018
Pre-Audit
Governor's Traffic Safety Contracts Not
Committee T004139 $1,125.00( $1,125.00/(10/01/2011 09/30/2012 |HIGHWAY SAFETY-STEP 23001GA018 Subject to OSC 01/06/2012
Pre-Audit
Governor's Traffic Safety Contracts Not
Commitice T003917 $1,260.00( $1,260.00/(10/01/2011 09/30/2012 |HIGHWAY SAFETY-BUNY 23001GAO017 Subject to OSC 01/06/2012
Pre-Audit
Governor's Traffic Safety Contracts Not
C . T004525 $1,428.00| $1,428.00/(10/01/2012 /09/30/2013 |DMV01-0000025-3700393 BUNY Subject to OSC 11/30/2012
ommittee .
Pre-Audit
Governor's Traffic Safety Contracts Not
C . T004793 $3,060.00| $3,060.00/(10/01/2012 09/30/2013 |DMV01-0000026-3700393 STEP Subject to OSC 11/30/2012
ommittee i
Pre-Audit
. Contracts Not
gfﬁce For National & TO11658 $3,400.00| $3,400.00(07/01/2009 09/30/2010 |AMERICORPS Subject to OSC  |04/15/2010
ommunity Service .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Justice Contracts Not
Services T632902 $3,400.00 $0.00/10/01/2023 109/30/2024 |ERIE COUNTY CRIME ANALYSIS CEN Subject to OSC 04/11/2024
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Governor's Traffic Safety HIGHWAY SAFETY - BUCKLE UP NEW .
Committee T003282 $4,300.00| $3,859.78|10/01/2010 09/30/2011 YORK 23001GA0013 Subject tp 0OSC 12/22/2010
Pre-Audit
Governor's Traffic Safety HIGHWAY SAFETY - SELECTIVE Contracts Not
Committee T003642 $4,300.00| $3,807.60/(10/01/2010 09/30/2011 |TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT PROGRAM Subject to OSC 12/22/2010
23001GA0014 Pre-Audit
Governor's Traffic Safety Contracts Not
C . T005436 $4,845.00| $4,845.00/(10/01/2013 /09/30/2014 |POLICE TRAFFIC SERVICES Subject to OSC 12/31/2013
ommittee .
Pre-Audit
Office for the Prevention of EVALUATE 11 JURISDICTIONS FUNDED |Contracts Not
o T200834 $5,000.00| $5,000.00/(01/01/2012 03/31/2012 |BY DCJS TO PROVID E HOME VISITING |Subject to OSC 02/24/2012
Domestic Violence .
PROGRAMS Pre-Audit
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College of Environmental
Science & Forestry

T073080

$6,333.37

$6,333.37

04/01/2015

03/31/2017

DEC-LOWER HUDSON

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/24/2017

State Education Department

T™™O01514

$6,867.00

$5,674.00

07/01/2001

06/30/2003

FUNDS FOR THE COLLEGE SCIENCE
AND TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

07/16/2002

Fourth Judicial District

T420101

$7,000.00

$6,998.16

10/01/2010

09/30/2013

CONTRACTUAL TO PROVIDE PROGRAM
EVALUATOR SERVICES FOR
SCHENECTADY COUNTY DRUG COURT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/21/2012

SUNY - Upstate Medical
University

T502794

$7,500.00

$1,937.55

04/01/2010

03/31/2011

LEASE FOR FACILITY FOR PHYSICIANS

SERVICES OF CNYOHCC

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/17/2010

Department of Health

T31958GG

$7,851.00

$6,457.49

01/01/2017

12/31/2018

T31958 HWRI

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/05/2017

Department of Health

T34371GG

$8,015.00

$5,102.26

01/01/2019

12/31/2020

T34371GG, OPCHSM, HWRI

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/06/2019

Department of Health

T34369GG

$8,015.00

$3,677.84

01/01/2019

12/31/2020

T34369GG SUNY Research HWRI

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/11/2019

Department of Health

T34368GG

$8,015.00

$6,895.70

01/01/2019

12/31/2020

T34368GG, OPCHSM, HWRI

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/06/2019

Office of Children & Family
Services

T011730

$8,041.00

$7,208.29

09/15/2013

12/15/2014

AMERICORPS -

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/20/2013

Department of Health

T35682GG

$8,361.52

$8,361.52

04/01/2019

03/31/2022

T35682GG, SUNY

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/28/2021

Governor's Traffic Safety
Committee

T005096

$10,000.00

$8,670.19

10/01/2013

09/30/2014

General Highway Safety Grant

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/12/2013

Department of Health
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T35653GG

$10,106.38

$10,106.38

04/01/2019

03/31/2020

T35653GG, SUNY Binghamton-

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/24/2021




Contracts Not

Victim Services, Office of |TIDMH2017 $10,263.28|| $10,263.2808/01/2017 08/31/2017 |OVS Boot Camp Training Subject to OSC 02/14/2018
Pre-Audit
: Contracts Not
New York City EVALUATING MEASURE OF DRGREE .
Administrative Judge T520009 $10,975.00| $10,975.0010/01/2008 {09/30/2009 THAT THE QDWI HAS MET ITS GOALS IS);lé)szltdti(: OSC 05/21/2009
. Contracts Not
SUNY - Upstate Medical LEASE OF CNYOHCC SPACE 1-3 DAYS .
University T502977 $11,300.00| $7,233.5204/01/2011 01/31/2012 PER WEEK 129.17/DA Subject t.o OSC 02/03/2012
Pre-Audit
Community
) FUNDS FOR THE COLLEGE SCIENCE Projects Fund
State Education Department |[TMO01515 $11,674.00| $9,434.00/07/01/2001 |06/30/2004 AND TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM (Member 08/05/2002
Initiative)
Division of Science, JAMES D WATSON INVESTIGATOR
Technology and Innovation |C030015 $11,699.00| $11,699.00|07/01/2007 04/30/2011 |[PROGRAM NYSTAR TO DED MERGER Grant 11/16/2011
(NYSTAR) TRANSACTION 22000GQ001
Contracts Not
Department of Health T33131GG $13,500.00 | $13,375.85/(04/01/2017 1{03/31/2018 ||T33131GG 4.1.17 3.31.18 Subject to OSC 11/07/2017
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Department of Health T33130GG $13,500.00| $13,261.31|04/01/2017 103/31/2018 ||T33130GG WHS 4/1/17-3/31/18 Subject to OSC 01/11/2018
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Department of Health T33132GG $13,500.00/| $11,746.7804/01/2017 03/31/2018 ||T33132GG WHS 4/1/17-3/31/18 Subject to OSC 01/11/2018
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Department of Health T028552 $14,500.00| $14,096.9807/01/2013 1/06/30/2014 |ESAP- New Subject to OSC 08/13/2013
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Department of Health T029603 $14,500.00 | $13,928.6407/01/2014 |06/30/2015 |Expanded Syringe New Subject to OSC 10/20/2014
Pre-Audit
Department of Contracts Not
P . T00390GG $14,842.00| $4,835.68|10/01/2017 109/30/2022 |MAPPING MANURE-SENSITIVE KARST Subject to OSC 03/12/2018
Environmental Conservation Pre-Audit
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Division of Criminal Justice
Services

T019002

$14,999.00

$14,999.00

05/01/2019

09/30/2019

THE INSTITUTE ON TRAUMA AND TR

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/07/2019

Council on the Arts

T14212GG

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

01/01/2024

12/31/2024

T14212GG - Support for Orgs

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/03/2024

Council on the Arts

T23822GG

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2023

T23822GG-Pollock-Krasner House

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/08/2023

Department of Health

T31955GG

$15,175.00

$12,566.17

01/01/2017

12/31/2018

T31955GG HWRI 1/1/17-12/31/18

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/28/2016

Office of Parks Recreation
& Historic Preservation

TZ10L03

$16,250.00

$16,250.00

04/01/2010

03/31/2013

CONVERTED

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/06/2013

Department of Economic
Development

TM16006

$16,641.00

$16,628.00

01/01/2021

06/30/2022

RTDC TDO additional funds

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

03/16/2022
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