Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for THE RESEARCH FOUNDATION FOR THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000498	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2019	CONTRACT ADDED IN ERROR, WRONG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/01/2016
College of Environmental Science & Forestry	T000885	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/01/2015	09/30/2019	BUCT-BEIJING UNIVERSITY OF CHE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/13/2018
Department of Economic Development	TM16006	\$0.00	\$0.00	04/01/2016	03/31/2017	Additonal TDO- RTDC	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/21/2021
Division of Science, Technology and Innovation (NYSTAR)	C060076	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/01/2008	04/30/2011	FACULTY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM NYSTAR TO DED MERGER TRANSACTION 22000GR001	Grant	09/04/2009
Division of Science, Technology and Innovation (NYSTAR)	C060103	\$0.00	\$0.00	04/01/2008	04/30/2011	NYS CTR ENGINEER DESIGN AND INDUST INNOV NYSTAR TO DED MERGER TRANSACTION 22000GZ001	Grant	11/30/2011
Division of Science, Technology and Innovation (NYSTAR)	C050062	\$0.00	\$0.00	11/01/2007	04/30/2011	CENTERS FOR ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY (CAT) NYSTAR TO DED MERGER TRANSACTION 22000GR001	Grant	11/29/2011
Department of State	C1001844	\$0.00	\$0.00	04/01/2019	06/16/2021	Independent Redistricting Commission	Grant	02/02/2021
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	T024507	\$0.00	\$0.00	02/01/2014	06/30/2016	Validity study no cost ext BIP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/21/2014
Department of Health	T35312GG	\$0.00	\$0.00	03/01/2020	03/02/2020	T35312GG, RF SUNY Downstate	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/06/2020

New York State Energy Research and Development Authority	CC00568	\$1.00	\$0.00	10/01/1982	03/31/2021	PA Filed Contract - Modification for FY 17/18	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/20/2017
Victim Services, Office of	TIDMH2017	\$1,072.48	\$1,072.48	07/01/2017	07/31/2017	Boot Camp Training 07/2017	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/14/2018
Governor's Traffic Safety Committee	T004139	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00	10/01/2011	09/30/2012	HIGHWAY SAFETY-STEP 23001GA018	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/06/2012
Governor's Traffic Safety Committee	T003917	\$1,260.00	\$1,260.00	10/01/2011	09/30/2012	HIGHWAY SAFETY-BUNY 23001GA017	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/06/2012
Governor's Traffic Safety Committee	T004525	\$1,428.00	\$1,428.00	10/01/2012	09/30/2013	DMV01-0000025-3700393 BUNY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/30/2012
Governor's Traffic Safety Committee	T004793	\$3,060.00	\$3,060.00	10/01/2012	09/30/2013	DMV01-0000026-3700393 STEP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/30/2012
Office For National & Community Service	T011658	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	07/01/2009	09/30/2010	AMERICORPS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/15/2010
Division of Criminal Justice Services	T632902	\$3,400.00	\$0.00	10/01/2023	09/30/2024	ERIE COUNTY CRIME ANALYSIS CEN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/11/2024
Governor's Traffic Safety Committee	T003282	\$4,300.00	\$3,859.78	10/01/2010	09/30/2011	HIGHWAY SAFETY - BUCKLE UP NEW YORK 23001GA0013	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/22/2010
Governor's Traffic Safety Committee	T003642	\$4,300.00	\$3,807.60	10/01/2010	09/30/2011	HIGHWAY SAFETY - SELECTIVE TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT PROGRAM 23001GA0014	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/22/2010
Governor's Traffic Safety Committee	T005436	\$4,845.00	\$4,845.00	10/01/2013	09/30/2014	POLICE TRAFFIC SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/31/2013
Office for the Prevention of Domestic Violence	T200834	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	01/01/2012	03/31/2012	EVALUATE 11 JURISDICTIONS FUNDED BY DCJS TO PROVID E HOME VISITING PROGRAMS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/24/2012

College of Environmental Science & Forestry	T073080	\$6,333.37	\$6,333.37	04/01/2015	03/31/2017	DEC-LOWER HUDSON	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/24/2017
State Education Department	TM01514	\$6,867.00	\$5,674.00	07/01/2001	06/30/2003	FUNDS FOR THE COLLEGE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/16/2002
Fourth Judicial District	T420101	\$7,000.00	\$6,998.16	10/01/2010	09/30/2013	CONTRACTUAL TO PROVIDE PROGRAM EVALUATOR SERVICES FOR SCHENECTADY COUNTY DRUG COURT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/21/2012
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T502794	\$7,500.00	\$1,937.55	04/01/2010	03/31/2011	LEASE FOR FACILITY FOR PHYSICIANS SERVICES OF CNYOHCC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/17/2010
Department of Health	T31958GG	\$7,851.00	\$6,457.49	01/01/2017	12/31/2018	T31958 HWRI	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/05/2017
Department of Health	T34371GG	\$8,015.00	\$5,102.26	01/01/2019	12/31/2020	T34371GG, OPCHSM, HWRI	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/06/2019
Department of Health	T34369GG	\$8,015.00	\$3,677.84	01/01/2019	12/31/2020	T34369GG SUNY Research HWRI	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/11/2019
Department of Health	T34368GG	\$8,015.00	\$6,895.70	01/01/2019	12/31/2020	T34368GG, OPCHSM, HWRI	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/06/2019
Office of Children & Family Services	T011730	\$8,041.00	\$7,208.29	09/15/2013	12/15/2014	AMERICORPS -	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/20/2013
Department of Health	T35682GG	\$8,361.52	\$8,361.52	04/01/2019	03/31/2022	T35682GG, SUNY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/28/2021
Governor's Traffic Safety Committee	T005096	\$10,000.00	\$8,670.19	10/01/2013	09/30/2014	General Highway Safety Grant	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/12/2013
Department of Health	T35653GG	\$10,106.38	\$10,106.38	04/01/2019	03/31/2020	T35653GG, SUNY Binghamton-	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/24/2021

Victim Services, Office of	TIDMH2017	\$10,263.28	\$10,263.28	08/01/2017	08/31/2017	OVS Boot Camp Training	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/14/2018
New York City Administrative Judge	T520009	\$10,975.00	\$10,975.00	10/01/2008	09/30/2009	EVALUATING MEASURE OF DRGREE THAT THE QDWI HAS MET ITS GOALS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/21/2009
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T502977	\$11,300.00	\$7,233.52	04/01/2011	01/31/2012	LEASE OF CNYOHCC SPACE 1-3 DAYS PER WEEK 129.17/DA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/03/2012
State Education Department	TM01515	\$11,674.00	\$9,434.00	07/01/2001	06/30/2004	FUNDS FOR THE COLLEGE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/05/2002
Division of Science, Technology and Innovation (NYSTAR)	C030015	\$11,699.00	\$11,699.00	07/01/2007	04/30/2011	JAMES D WATSON INVESTIGATOR PROGRAM NYSTAR TO DED MERGER TRANSACTION 22000GQ001	Grant	11/16/2011
Department of Health	T33131GG	\$13,500.00	\$13,375.85	04/01/2017	03/31/2018	T33131GG 4.1.17_3.31.18	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/07/2017
Department of Health	T33130GG	\$13,500.00	\$13,261.31	04/01/2017	03/31/2018	T33130GG WHS 4/1/17-3/31/18	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/11/2018
Department of Health	T33132GG	\$13,500.00	\$11,746.78	04/01/2017	03/31/2018	T33132GG WHS 4/1/17-3/31/18	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/11/2018
Department of Health	T028552	\$14,500.00	\$14,096.98	07/01/2013	06/30/2014	ESAP- New	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/13/2013
Department of Health	T029603	\$14,500.00	\$13,928.64	07/01/2014	06/30/2015	Expanded Syringe New	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/20/2014
Department of Environmental Conservation	T00390GG	\$14,842.00	\$4,835.68	10/01/2017	09/30/2022	MAPPING MANURE-SENSITIVE KARST	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/12/2018

Division of Criminal Justice Services	T019002	\$14,999.00	\$14,999.00	05/01/2019	09/30/2019	THE INSTITUTE ON TRAUMA AND TR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/07/2019
Council on the Arts	T14212GG	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2024	T14212GG - Support for Orgs	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/03/2024
Council on the Arts	T23822GG	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	T23822GG-Pollock-Krasner House	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/08/2023
Department of Health	T31955GG	\$15,175.00	\$12,566.17	01/01/2017	12/31/2018	T31955GG HWRI 1/1/17-12/31/18	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/28/2016
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	TZ10L03	\$16,250.00	\$16,250.00	04/01/2010	03/31/2013	CONVERTED	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/06/2013
Department of Economic Development	TM16006	\$16,641.00	\$16,628.00	01/01/2021	06/30/2022	RTDC TDO additional funds	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	03/16/2022